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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Cory Logsdon           M2529          1/4     2:51:20    6:33     2:51:19
2     Lance Gunkel           M3539         1/11     3:05:59    7:06     3:05:59
3     Ed Kalick              M4044          1/8     3:20:05    7:38     3:19:54
4     Jeff Krejci            M5054         1/13     3:22:42    7:44     3:22:30
5     Andrew Peterson        M3034          1/5     3:27:58    7:56     3:27:44
6     Jake Berst             M3034          2/5     3:28:02    7:56     3:27:46
7     Jacob Pribnow          M1924          1/1     3:33:47    8:10     3:33:34
8     Colin Quass            M0118          1/1     3:34:09    8:11     3:33:59
9     Kristina Myint         F3034          1/4     3:34:46    8:12     3:34:32
10    Michael Styles         M4044          2/8     3:37:24    8:18     3:37:13
11    Carl Samuelson         M3539         2/11     3:37:32    8:18     3:37:27
12    Kristen Humphrey       F2529          1/2     3:37:51    8:19     3:37:40
13    Tin Pham               M4549          1/4     3:45:03    8:36     3:45:02
14    Cainon Brown           M4044          3/8     3:45:22    8:36     3:45:07
15    Todd McGinnis          M3539         3/11     3:46:32    8:39     3:46:19
16    Curt Vanlaningham      M4044          4/8     3:48:16    8:42     3:47:54
17    Nate Boulton           M3539         4/11     3:49:49    8:46     3:49:40
18    Billy McConahay        M6569          1/5     3:50:19    8:48     3:50:08
19    Jia Xuan Huang         F3034          2/4     3:50:19    8:48     3:50:16
20    Kent Blobaum           M5054         2/13     3:52:37    8:53     3:52:25
21    Haley Cruse            F4549          1/8     3:53:42    8:56     3:53:38
22    John Fauller           M3539         5/11     3:56:59    9:03     3:56:54
23    Curtis Westerfield     M5054         3/13     3:58:24    9:06     3:58:22
24    Adam Ibrahim           M3034          3/5     3:58:55    9:07     3:58:47
25    Darvish Shadravan      M4549          2/4     3:59:14    9:08     3:59:08
26    Colin Witt             M4044          5/8     3:59:38    9:09     3:59:21
27    Stephanie Thompson     F3034          3/4     4:00:44    9:11     4:00:30
28    Chris King             M2529          2/4     4:00:31    9:11     4:00:31
29    Tony Brinkman          M5559          1/5     4:00:44    9:11     4:00:35
30    Jodi Semonell          F4044          1/5     4:01:01    9:12     4:00:55
31    Keith Baumert          M6064          1/5     4:01:10    9:12     4:00:59
32    Thomas Inskeep         M6064          2/5     4:02:37    9:16     4:02:33
33    Qixin Sun              M3539         6/11     4:02:43    9:16     4:02:40
34    Paul McLaughlin        M5054         4/13     4:03:43    9:18     4:03:35
35    Becky Fields           F4549          2/8     4:04:19    9:20     4:04:11
36    Jay Gibson             M3539         7/11     4:05:18    9:22     4:05:12
37    Bruce Roberman         M5054         5/13     4:07:06    9:26     4:06:53
38    Michael Flaherty       M5559          2/5     4:09:19    9:31     4:09:14
39    Rebecca Bishop         F3539          1/5     4:11:16    9:36     4:11:07
40    Tod McComb             M5054         6/13     4:16:15    9:47     4:16:04
41    Macenzie Rubin         F3539          2/5     4:17:43    9:50     4:17:34
42    Justin Nostrala        M5054         7/13     4:20:57    9:57     4:20:38
43    Jim Higgins            M5054         8/13     4:22:33   10:01     4:22:17
44    Ken Caporaso           M5559          3/5     4:23:25   10:03     4:23:03
45    Roger Kramer           M6569          2/5     4:23:43   10:04     4:23:37
46    Hector Reyes           M3034          4/5     4:24:39   10:06     4:24:21
47    Tisha Pruiett          F4044          2/5     4:31:29   10:22     4:31:11
48    Paul Knellwolf         M7099          1/2     4:32:14   10:23     4:31:54
49    Cindy Tolley           F5559          1/4     4:32:14   10:23     4:31:55
50    Logan Campa            M2529          3/4     4:34:10   10:28     4:33:49
51    Ellen Brinkman         F5559          2/4     4:34:38   10:29     4:34:29
52    Robert Bishton         M6569          3/5     4:34:41   10:29     4:34:34
53    Kevin Meysenburg       M5054         9/13     4:36:00   10:32     4:35:37
54    Jenee' Blundell        F3539          3/5     4:37:09   10:35     4:36:51
55    Neal Grabow            M5054        10/13     4:37:52   10:36     4:37:32
56    Joann Helmus           F5559          3/4     4:38:58   10:39     4:38:50
57    Ben Hess               M3539         8/11     4:42:44   10:47     4:42:29
58    Shawn Johnson          M3539         9/11     4:43:54   10:50     4:43:46
59    David Newman           M3539        10/11     4:44:19   10:51     4:43:58
60    Marcy Zauha            F5054          1/2     4:44:23   10:51     4:44:03
61    Tina Clark             F4549          3/8     4:44:47   10:52     4:44:28
62    Patricia Williams      F4549          4/8     4:44:57   10:52     4:44:40
63    Tim Nooteboom          M4044          6/8     4:47:33   10:58     4:47:04
64    Sonya Staudt           F4549          5/8     4:52:09   11:08     4:51:38
65    Amanda Preasha         F3034          4/4     4:53:11   11:11     4:52:44
66    Emil Cheng             M4044          7/8     4:53:54   11:13     4:53:48
67    Holly Jorczak          F3539          4/5     4:54:45   11:15     4:54:25
68    Greg Courtney          M5559          4/5     4:55:44   11:17     4:55:25
69    Barb Wheelock          F6064          1/2     4:55:44   11:17     4:55:26
70    Henry Wiedrich         M3034          5/5     4:56:39   11:19     4:56:18
71    Gordon Kienast         M5054        11/13     4:58:09   11:22     4:57:39
72    Sally Hulbert          F5559          4/4     4:58:53   11:24     4:58:36
73    Terance Lee            M6064          3/5     4:59:03   11:25     4:58:46
74    Rachel Parry           F2529          2/2     5:00:10   11:27     4:59:44
75    David Finken           M4549          3/4     5:04:54   11:38     5:04:25
76    Stefanie McLaughlin    F4549          6/8     5:04:48   11:38     5:04:38
77    Stacy Farr             F4044          3/5     5:05:48   11:40     5:05:32
78    Ann Leoni              F5054          2/2     5:08:03   11:45     5:07:49
79    Carlos Ortegon         M5054        12/13     5:08:04   11:45     5:07:49
80    Laurie Behrends        F4549          7/8     5:08:35   11:46     5:08:15
81    Dale Evans             M6064          4/5     5:10:32   11:51     5:10:08
82    Steve Kuster           M5054        13/13     5:11:57   11:54     5:11:38
83    Robert Keefer          M5559          5/5     5:16:05   12:04     5:15:51
84    Michael Fields         M4549          4/4     5:19:35   12:12     5:19:14
85    Tom Detore             M6569          4/5     5:36:44   12:51     5:36:28
86    Sharon Evans           F6064          2/2     5:39:28   12:57     5:39:03
87    Penny North            F4044          4/5     5:45:53   13:12     5:45:25
88    Brian Gruver           M3539        11/11     5:46:22   13:13     5:45:58
89    Babs Moore             F4549          8/8     5:47:15   13:15     5:46:47
90    Allison Henderson      F3539          5/5     5:47:15   13:15     5:46:53
91    Roger Parlett          M6064          5/5     5:54:54   13:32     5:54:28
92    Alex Fox               M2529          4/4     5:54:55   13:33     5:54:44
93    Jenifer Nothelfer      F4044          5/5     5:59:21   13:42     5:58:54
94    Agha Qazilbash         M4044          8/8     6:11:48   14:12     6:11:42
95    Laurence Macon         M7099          2/2     6:58:29   15:58     6:58:17
96    Frank Bartocci         M6569          5/5     6:58:29   15:58     6:58:19
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